HARD-SURFACE ONLY BUS ROUTES

In the rare event extreme weather causes difficult rural road conditions, a “hard-surface only”

bus route has been prepared for each driver.

BUS #29 — Kelly Avis

(approximate pick up / drop off times)

1 [ 7:15am/3:40 pm

N Center Point Rd & Bice Blvd

2 | 7:28 am/ 3:30 pm Rowley St & Maple Lane

3 [7:30am/3:32 pm Linn St & Maple Lane

4 | 7:35am/3:45 pm Walker Rd & Fairchild Rd
5 | 7:37am/ 3:48 pm Walker Rd & Gard Rd

6 | 7:40 am /3:50 pm Walker Rd & Alice Rd

BUS #25 — Jean Bailey

(approximate pick up / drop off times)

7:36 am / 3:29 pm

2894 Coggon Rd (Oberbreckling)

1 | 7:22 am/3:40 pm Robinson Rd & 310th

2 | 7:24 am / 3:43 pm Robinson Rd & 325th

3 | 7:30am/ 3:34 pm Coggon Rd D62 & Sutton Rd

4 | 7:32am/3:32 pm Coggon Rd D62 & Seven Hills Rd
5 | 7:33am/3:31 pm Coggon Rd D62 & Wilde Rd

6 | 7:35am/3:30 pm Coggon Rd D62 & Dix Rd

7

8

7:40 am / 3:25 pm

Old Middle School in Troy

BUS #30 — Angela Hodges

(approximate pick up /drop

off times)

1 | 7:10 am/ 3:50 pm

Monticello Rd D62 & Hills Mill Rd

2 | 7:22 am/ 3:41 pm Hwy 13 & Hutchinson Rd
3 | 7:32am/3:36 pm North-Linn Dr

4 | 7:33am/3:35pm 2" St & 4™ Ave

5 | 7:40 am /3:30 pm Quality Ridge Rd & D62
BUS #32 — Joe Hodges

(approximate pick up /drop off times)

1 | 7:15am/3:36 pm

Monticello Rd & Caldwell

7:17 am / 3:37 pm

Monticello Rd & LeClere Rd

7:21 am / 3:42 pm

Hwy 13 & 320th

7:23 am / 3:45 pm

Hwy 13 & Linn Delaware Rd

7:25 am / 3:48 pm

Hwy 13 & Nugents Rd

7:27 am/ 3:32 pm

Hwy 13 & Aldrich Rd

7:30 am / 3:28 pm

8" St & 4" Ave

XXX [N | N[ [WN

7:33 am / 3:25 pm

6th St & 2nd Ave




HARD-SURFACE ONLY BUS ROUTES - Cont

BUS #31 — Kay Johnson

(approximate pick up /drop off times)

1

7:11 am / 3:44 pm

51st St & 32nd Ave Corner

2 | 7:20 am / 3:55 pm Quasqueton Ave & 330th St

3 | 7:24 am/ 3:58 pm Adora Entrance & Quasqueton Ave
4 | 7:30 am / 3:30 pm Grant St & S Ely St

5 | 7:32am/ 3:32 pm End of Prairie Dr

6 | 7:34 am/3:34 pm Prairie Dr & Buffalo Ct

BUS #35 — Renneta Kane

(approximate pick up / drop off times)

1

7:12 am / 3:55 pm

Troy Mills Blvd W45 & 310th St

7:45 pm / 3:20 pm

2 | 7:15am/ 3:45 pm Troy Mills Blvd W45 & 320th St
3 | 7:19am/3:40 pm Linn Buchanan Rd

4 | 7:30 pm /3:32 pm Green St & Linn St

5 | 7:32 am/ 3:30 pm 0Old Walker Elem

6

Main Campus

BUS #36 — Mark Mulvaney

(approximate pick up/dro

p off times)

1

7:30 am / 3:37 pm

3" St & Main St

2

7:32 am / 3:35 pm

1°t St & Vinton St

BUS #27 — Kris Oswald
(approximate pick up/dro

D off times)

1

7:10 am / 3:53 pm

Troy Mills Rd & Campfire Rd (West)

7:14 am / 3:57 pm

Troy Mills Rd & Lyman Rd

7:17 am / 4:03 pm

Troy Mills Rd & Campfire Rd (East)

7:30 am / 3:35 pm

Casey’s Store

7:32 am / 3:37 pm

Greene St & Rowley St

AN [RA W[

7:34 am / 3:39 pm

Linn St & Ely St

BUS #28 — Will Rogan
(approximate pick up/dro

D off times)

1

7:10 am / 3:50 pm

Coggon Rd D62 & Quality Ridge Rd

2 | 7:15am/3:30 pm Castle Ln & 110™ Ave
3 | 7:16 am/3:31 pm Linn-Delaware Rd & 110™ Ave
4 | 7:20am/3:35pm 310" St & 110™ Ave
5 | 7:25am/3:40 pm 300" St & 110™ Ave




